
Mon 14 May 09:00 01:15 ROO12: INFO TECH Sports Hall
Fri 15 Jun 11:30 1hour Year 10 BTEC Resit Online Tests E13

Date: Start: Length: Exam Title: Room:
Wed 16 May 09:00 1hour 45mins AWK Year 10 Technology Sports Hall
Mon 21 May 09:00 1hour 30mins BWK Year 10 Maths Non Calculator Sports Hall
Mon 21 May 13:00 50 mins BWK Year 10 Religious Studies: ISLAM Sports Hall
Wed 23 May 09:00 1hour 45mins BWK Year 10 English Sports Hall
Thu 24 May 13:00 1hour BWK Year 10 Film Studies Orchard Centre
Thu 24 May 13:00 1hour BWK Year 10 Computer Studies Paper 1 Orchard Centre
Thu 24 May 13:00 1hour BWK Year 10 Film Studies Sports Hall
Fri 25th May 13:00 1hour 30mins BWK Year 10 Maths Calculator Sports Hall
Mon 04 Jun 13:00 1hour 45mins BWK Year 10 Science Biology Paper 1 Cinema/Mac Room
Mon 04 Jun 13:00 1hour 15mins BWK Year 10 Science Trilogy Biology Paper 1 Sports Hall
Thu 07 Jun 13:00 1hour 45mins BWK Year 10 Science Chemistry Paper 1 Cinema/Mac Room
Thu 07 Jun 13:00 1hour 15mins BWK Year 10 Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 Sports Hall
Wed 13 Jun 13:00 1hour 15mins AWK Year 10 History Paper 1 Sports Hall
Wed 13 Jun 13:00 1hour 30mins AWK Year 10 Geography Sports Hall
Thu 14 Jun 13:00 1hour 30mins AWK Year 10 Maths Calculator Sports Hall
Mon 18 Jun 13:00 1hour BWK Year 10 Computer Studies Paper 2 Orchard Centre
Tue 19 Jun 09:00 1hour 45mins BWK Year 10 Science Physics Paper 1 Cinema/Mac Room
Tue 19 Jun 09:00 1hour 15mins BWK Year 10 Science Trilogy Physics Paper 1 Sports Hall
Tue 19 Jun 13:00 1hour 45mins BWK Year 10 History paper 2 Orchard Centre
Wed 20 Jun 09:00 1hour 45mins BWK Year 10 Citizenship Sports Hall
Thu 21 Jun 09:00 All Day BWK Year 10 Art and Design Art Rooms
Thu 21 Jun 09:00 All Day BWK Year 10 Dance Dance Studio
Thu 21 Jun 09:00 1hour 30mins BWK Year 10 Drama Cinema/Mac Room
Thu 21 Jun 13:00 1hour BWK Year 10 French/German/Spanish Writing Orchard Centre
Fri 22 Jun 09:00 All Day BWK Year 10 Art and Design Art Rooms

YEAR 10 EXTERNAL GCSE SUMMER EXAM 

YEAR 10 MOCK SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE



Fri 22 Jun 09:00 2hours BWK Year 10 Music Technology Listening Mobile 9
Fri 22 Jun 13:00 2hours BWK Year 10 Music Technology Written Music Room
Mon 25 Jun 09:00 All Day AWK Year 10 Digital Art College Study
Mon 25 Jun 09:00 4hours AWK Year 10 Music Practicals Music Room
Mon 25 Jun 09:00 1hour 20mins AWK Year 10 French Listening/Reading Cinema/Mac Room
Mon 25 Jun 09:00 All Day AWK Year 10 French/German/Spanish Speaking Work/Conf Room
Mon 25 Jun 13:00 1hour 20mins AWK Year 10  German Listening/Reading Cinema/Mac Room
Tue 26 Jun 09:00 All Day AWK Yr 10 Digital Art College Study
Tue 26 Jun 09:00 All Day AWK Year 10 French/German/Spanish Speaking Work/Conf Room
Tue 26 Jun 13:00 1hour 30mins AWK Year 10 Music Listening/Writing Cinema/Mac Room
Wed 27 Jun 09:00 1hour 20mins AWK Year 10 Spanish Listening/Reading Cinema/Mac/Mobile 9
Wed 27 Jun 09:00 All Day AWK Year 10 French/German/Spanish Speaking Work/Conf Room


